   Data Sheet
FTP Series
Attention:
This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Therefore, it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice.
Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
  1 / 17 http://www.murata.com Doc..No. DM-SA16-E066 Rev. 1.2 201901
FTP Series

   Data Sheet
FTP Series
Attention:
This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Therefore, it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice.
Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
  4 / 17 http://www.murata.com Doc..No. DM-SA16-E066 Rev.1 201701
3. Specifications
3.1 Line up
Resistance Value Curie Temp.
Max.
Operating Voltage
Operating
Temperature Range
at 25℃[ ohm ](*1) [ deg.C](*2) [V] [ deg.C ]
FTP18BC2R2Q03RT 2.2ohm +35/-20% T2R25 = 85～105 DC 2.0 0～+40
FTP18BC3R3Q03RT 3.3ohm +35/-20% T2R25 = 85～105 DC 3.0 0～+40
FTP18BC4R7Q03RT 4.7ohm +35/-20% T2R25 = 85～105 DC 3.6 0～+40
FTP18BC180Q03RT 18ohm +35/-20% T2R25 = 85～105 DC 6.0 0～+40
FTP18BC330Q03RT 33ohm +35/-20% T2R25 = 85～105 DC 6.0 0～+40
FTP18BC470Q03RT 47ohm +35/-20% T2R25 = 85～105 DC 6.0 0～+40
FTP18BC680Q03RT 68ohm +35/-20% T2R25 = 85～105 DC 6.0 0～+40
Part Number
*1 : After applying maximum voltage for 3 min. at 25 deg.C in still air, keeping at 25 deg.C in still air for more
than 24 Hr.
And measure resistance by 4 terminal method with less than 10mA (less than 0.1VDC) of DC voltage.